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24”(W) x 4”(H)

24”(W) x 4”(H)

24”(W) x 4”(H)

24” Slim Rotatable Vanity Lights 

24” SLIM ROTATABLE 
VANITY LIGHTS

LVS-24-MCT5-BK
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LVS-24-MCT5-BB

120V AC
50/60Hz

Corrosion and Heat Resistance Powder Coated
Brushed-Nickel / Black / Brushed Brass Finish

Color Temperatures

Features

Wattage

Voltage Input

70 LPW

Efficacy

Finish

TRIAC Dimming 
Dimmable Down to 5% 
Compatible with TRIAC and ELV Dimmers

Dimming

20W

05

3000K 

4000K 

3500K 

5000K 

2700K

104.8°(H) x 100.5°(V)

Beam Angles


